NOTING SHEET

Noting sheet No ____/2023-24

Officer	Subject			Ref No
		1		
Admin Officer	FEE STRUCTURE OF GRADE VII FOR THE ACEDEMIC YEAR 2023-24			
	1. The fee structure for the academic session 2023-24 in respect of			
	1. The fee structure for the academic session 2023-24 in respect of Grade VII students is as under :-			
	orace vii students is as under			
	Ser	Particulars	Fees payable	
	No		(Rs)	
	(a)	Annual tuition fees	96,631.00	
	(b)	Diet charges	41,595.00	
	(c)	Uniform for sports and games	1600.00	
	(d)	Contingency charges	1,500.00	
	(e)	Pocket money	1,500.00	
	(f)	Miscellaneous expenses	16,174.00	
		Total	1,59,000.00	
	(g)	1 st Instalment on or before 01 May 23	1,00,000	
	(h)	2 nd instalment by 10 Oct 23	59,000.00	
	(Fakeerappa) Major Admin Officer 1 Apr 23 II Recommended/Not recommended			
Principal				
	TACK! IN			
Commissioner	Approved/Not approved			
	allu.			
	Commissioner Krantiveer Sangolli Rayanna Kshetra Development Authority			